Phone: 1-510-770-1189 | Fax: 1-510-217-9461 | Web: www.ledonedistribution.com | E-mail: info-service@ledonedistribution.com
`
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
      The LED street light is suitable for many locations such as
parking lots, streets or roads, driveways, area lighting, municipal
areas, commercial areas, security or showcase lighting.
FEATURES:
• 10KV
• IP67 weather-proof rated
• Aero-space grade, die-cast aluminum housing
• Corrosion resistant coat finish
•  0-10V dimmable driver
• Built in heat sink
• Driver on board
DIMENSIONS:
Page: 1 of 2
LED Street Light 50W Spec
LOD-HLSA-T250WD50K-V2
Phone: 1-510-770-1189 | Fax: 1-510-217-9461 | Web: www.ledonedistribution.com | E-mail: info-service@ledonedistribution.com
LED Street Light 50W Spec
Page: 2 of 2
`
SPECIFICATIONS:
           Special Order: 3,000K 4,000K 5,700K
SPECIFICATION Details
Details Model LOD-HLSA-T250WD50K-V2
LOD-HLSA-T250WD57K Input Wattage (W) 50W
120W Lumens Delivered (LM) 6,000LM
6,000LM
Efficacy (LM/W) 120LM/W
120LM/W
CRI 70
80 Lifespan 50,000hrs
Color Temperature 5,000K
5,700K
Wattage Equivalent 100W
Dimmable Yes
IP Rating IP67
Beam Angle 120
 Input Voltage AC120-277V
AC120-277V Power Factor 0.99
0.9 THD 15%
Housing Die Cast Aluminum Housing
Lens Clear
Mounting Bracket Mount
Weight (LBS) 6.2lbs
Size 18.0” x 10.2” x 4.0”
Certification DLC, UL, FCC, CE, RoHS
DLC, ETL, FCC, CE RoHS, TUV, ISO9001 Operating Temperature -40-50℃
Warranty 5 years limited
5 years
Phone: 1-510-770-1189 | Fax: 1-510-217-9461 | Web: www.ledonedistribution.com | E-mail: info-service@ledonedistribution.com
LED Street Light 50W Spec
Page: 3 of 2
`
Phone: 1-510-770-1189 | Fax: 1-510-217-9461 | Web: www.ledonedistribution.com | E-mail: info-service@ledonedistribution.com
LED Street Light 50W Spec
Page: 4 of 2
`